Change Order # 1

Project: _25-T8-081 Old River Maintenance Resurfacing 2025

Coniract Date: _1/21/2025

Change Order Effective Date: _3/10/2025

Change Order lssued to:

You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract,

23465 Almwell Dr.

Mclendon Enterprises Inc.

Vidalict, GA 30474

ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION UNITS | BID | Unit Price Total
Qry
1 Alternative Pavement - Open- 1 1 ($559,504.97) | ($559.504.97)
Graded Cracked Relief Inferlayer
- Removal of line itern 402-1812
- Removal of fine item 424-5090
1 Addition of new pavement option $533,680.00 |  $533,680.00
Asphalt/Concrete mix (OGl)
- Addition of line item 415-5000
TOTAL Credit of | {$25,824.97)
The original Contract SUM WaS.... i issesieeim o T $1.560,098.21
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.......imiinnnn 3 0
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order WaS.......iveia s i $ 1,560,098.21
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order.. e {$25,824.97)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order Will D& $ 1,534,273.24
The Contract Time will be increased by _0_days
The Time allowed for completion is theretore
owner Coniracior

Effingham County Board of Commissioners

804 5. Laurel Stregt

By:

N

B QBAO‘—QQ 2%

Mclendon Enterprises Inc.
2365 Almwell Dr.,
Vidalia, GA 30474

oy Dl bl

Date: % \\D \25




LEYPER'SLS

17 8R0'09%

FUELEPEST

$GCLEETS
COO0TS

00 R0T LS
00°00T'ES
00'sTEEs
SOCOTTS
00000°ETS
0008918
03 0rTS
00'98bs
0086513
SOPORES
000057S
80°0ELS
DOOLECS
oIros
00'083'FESS
DSTR6ETTS
008876295
(G
0G3EE E0TS
00 F56' Y3
CoBoou8S

sBUARS
areA enuen ewdog
ANEA VIV HISIADY

00'659°E
o0vs
ooys
00°%S
05'e8
A
ConRa'E
0 000°ES
g08%
no0es
0O'00sS
coPIS
(KER T
CovTs
00°99%
6703
00°0FTS
LTES
DURILS
S.om
u-? m
naone LS
QOBOnUES

2% 8E'8
2 6t
3 00%
¥ 008
A5 056
WIS &1
w153
W1 BT'8
11 00§
v o
W37
41 00¢
4% 001
35 08
A3 5Y
AS UET9L
NL TI8E
19 0848
Ml ITES
N1 866
ML BEL
AT 8EL
§11

1210

2 4L INIWHSITEYLST Junl

£ 41 ONINEY INIINEAYD GISIVY

7 dL SONINYYIN LNZWIAYA GE5IvY

T d.L SOMINEYIA INSWIAYE GISIVY

MOTIA ONIGRLS 3132y L GF0S JILSYT4OIANEHL
FADTIIA HONE § ‘SIS DidvEL NS DSV IdGINYEEH L
AOTTIA THONE € /34018 Did2vE L GHOS DUSY IO
LM HING S 3dIYLS DRIVEL QIOS ZHSYIdONYIHL
ALIHAG THIN FZ 241815 DEVEL QIROS DHSYIONEIRL
7 dLRAONEY ONINYVIN LINAD JLLSYIJONEEHL

TOBNAS DNISSOED AMH MY "ONMYYA ENAD SLISYTdOnYanL

£ E17815Q4 1S ATYD

T di "OMLLIEHS T8 LY T 4L TSNDIS AVRHDIH

¢ 41 ONILATHS 13 VI T 4L TSNDIS AYAALISIH
HLIG30 IBYINYA LIAAL JNQD HASY TIIN 01085-TEY
7 49 B8 3715 NAS TLWIYL I0V4ENS TIONIS

(ZGA/SI00TIHIANIHILINI 231738 QIHOVED GIQVHD NIJ0 JI28ON03 HLTYHASY

w00 ¥IVL

I MR TLEIA ANNLIE TN ATNG T 49 3AYd aun}m WA TTT 2NOD HaSY (12104338

INIT BB AR WINLIE 1N DNNSATT ONGT: HaSy amdm.,umm.
FWIT HE LA NINLIG TONT 'DRIMILYE DNOD HaSY (310403

I B3d ONIGYYD

,_Om»zmu Db UEE.

2301-804
EGOT-SS
Z00T-¥59
LOOT-+&5
2009-E58
7058858
70582-85%
TORE-ERS
POLT-E5G
0710-£58
00TO-£59
QL0T-288
SEOT-9ES
Geotl-ggs
OT0%-CE%
Q60%-bTF
Q005-STY
OSLD-EYY
£03E-20v
CIBT-COV
ZOBT-TGY
0076-012
DGLE-G4T




